



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

appearances as per board

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.

DATE : MAY 08, 2026

P.C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Serial No	Date
950 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4700 OF 2025 951 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 29 OF 2026 952 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 3652 OF 2026 IN FA/3072/2017 954 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5436 OF 2026 IN FAST/14343/2017 956 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5500 OF 2026 IN RAST/37027/2025 1006 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1455 OF 2025 1007 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2473 OF 2025 1008 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4832 OF 2025 1009 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4881 OF 2025 1010 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4912 OF 2025 1011 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 147 OF 2026 1012 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 165 OF 2026 1014 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1081 OF 2026 1015 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1082 OF 2026 1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1093 OF 2026 1017 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1130 OF 2026 1018 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1187 OF 2026 1019 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 124 OF 2025 1020 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 432 OF 2026 1021 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12981 OF 2025 IN FA/2169/2017	27.07.2026

1022 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 12982 OF 2025 IN FA/2170/2017 1023 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 348 OF 2025 1024 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1595 OF 2025 1025 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1761 OF 2025 1026 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1849 OF 2025 1027 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2356 OF 2025 1028 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2925 OF 2025 1029 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4025 OF 2025	
1030 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4104 OF 2025 1031 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4119 OF 2025 1032 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4125 OF 2025 1033 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4301 OF 2025 1034 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4404 OF 2025 1035 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4486 OF 2025 1038 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4909 OF 2025 1039 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4921 OF 2025 1040 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4932 OF 2025 1041 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5007 OF 2025 1042 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 5023 OF 2025 1043 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 13 OF 2026 1044 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 60 OF 2026 1045 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 68 OF 2026 1046 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 91 OF 2026 1047 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 122 OF 2026 1048 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 124 OF 2026 1049 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 126 OF 2026 1050 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 146 OF 2026 1051 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 176 OF 2026 1052 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 207 OF 2026 1053 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 326 OF 2026 1054 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 352 OF 2026 1055 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 471 OF 2026 1056 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 480 OF 2026 1057 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 524 OF 2026 1058 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 532 OF 2026	28.07.2026
1060 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 564 OF 2026 1061 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 584 OF 2026 1062 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 587 OF 2026	

1063 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 635 OF 2026 1064 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 653 OF 2026 1065 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 665 OF 2026 1066 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 668 OF 2026 1067 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1016 OF 2026 1068 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1041 OF 2026 1069 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1053 OF 2026 1070 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1062 OF 2026 1071 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1063 OF 2026 1072 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1066 OF 2026 1073 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1094 OF 2026 1074 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1106 OF 2026 1075 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1107 OF 2026 1076 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1149 OF 2026 1077 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1161 OF 2026 1078 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1180 OF 2026 1079 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1183 OF 2026 1080 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1184 OF 2026	29.07.2026
1081 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1225 OF 2026 1082 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1254 OF 2026 1083 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1259 OF 2026 1084 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1276 OF 2026 1085 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1282 OF 2026 1086 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1305 OF 2026 1087 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1306 OF 2026 1088 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 944 OF 2025 1089 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1003 OF 2025 1090 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1448 OF 2025 1091 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1486 OF 2025 1092 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1556 OF 2025 1093 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1608 OF 2025 1094 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1675 OF 2025 1095 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1767 OF 2025 1096 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 1778 OF 2025 1097 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 44 OF 2026 1098 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO. 234 OF 2026 1100 WRIT PETITION NO. 9393 OF 2025 1101 WRIT PETITION NO. 1246 OF 2026 1102 WRIT PETITION NO. 1281 OF 2026 1103 WRIT PETITION NO. 1336 OF 2026	30.07.2026

1104 WRIT PETITION NO. 2396 OF 2026 1105 WRIT PETITION NO. 3734 OF 2026 1106 WRIT PETITION NO. 5022 OF 2026	
---	--

Umesh

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)